
2036 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE No. 68 

Ways of Using Plums ...... ...... . .... . 
Wool Values-What the Buyer Looks For ....• 
What Judges of Home Produce Look For ..... 
Yeast Cookery 

Price 
Per Copy 

$ 

0.10 
0.15 
0.10 
0.10 

GENERAL PUBLICATIONS 
ADMINISTRATION IN NEW ZEALAND'S 

RACIAL SOCIETY 
MULTI-

Institute of Public Administration 1968 
137 pages. Price $2. 

AGRICULTURAL AIRCRAFT ACCIDENT 
Summary: July-December 1968 

8 pages Price Sc. 

AGRICULTURAL BOTANY 
Reprinted 1968. Technical Correspondence Institute. 

234 pages. Price $3. 

AIRCRAFT ACCIDENT REPORT NO. 1968 
20 pages. 

ALAM HALFA AND ALAMEIN 
BY RONALD WALKER 

Price 10c. 

A New Zealand official history. Rommel's firntl assault on 
the Nilo as seen by an historian of the Second New Zealand 
Division. 

507 pages, illustrated. Price $2.50. 

ARCT1C EXPLORERS 
By J. M. THOMSON 

32 pages. Price 20c. 

ASSOCIATION FOOTBALL 
20 pages. Price 30c. 

ATHLETICS 
Guide Books for Teachers, Coaches, and Players. 
48 pages. Price 30c. 

BASKETBALL (INDOOR) 
1969 revised edition. 

For players and coaches. 
32 pages, illustrated. 

BASKETBALL 
(International Seven-a-side) 

For players and coaches. 
28 pages, illustrated. 

32 pages. 

28 pages. 

BRAESIDE, A SCOTTISH FAR!M 
By LAVINIA DERWENT 

A BRIDGE 
By JoAN ELLIS 

Price 40c. 

Price 30c. 

Price 15c. 

Price Sc. 

CARVED MAORI HOUSES OF WESTERN AND 
NORTHERN AREAS OF NEW ZEALAND 

By W. J. PHILLIPS 
294 pages, illustrated. Price $5. 

CHILDREN OF THE COUNTRY 1815-1865 
By ALISON DRUMMOND 

64 pages, illustrated. Price 20c. 

COMPULSORY EDUCATION IN NEW ZEALAND 
A study initiated by the National Commission for UNESCO. 

114 pages. 

417 pages. 

Revised edition. 

CRIME IN NEW ZEALAND 
Department of Justice 1968 

Price $1.94. 

Price $4.50. 

A CRITICAL STUDY OF THE UNIMPROVED V ALOE 
OF LAND 

VALUATION DEPARTMENT 
104 pages. Price $1. 

CROWN COLONY GOVERNMENT IN NEW ZEALAND 
By A. H. McLINTOCK 

476 pages, ihlustrated. Price $3.50. 

THE CURRENT ECONOMIC SITUATION AND OUTLOOK 
(Monetary and Economic Council Report No. 18) 

48 pages. Price 40c. 

THE DENTAL HEALTH STATUS OF THE NEW 
ZEALAND POPULATION IN LATE ADOLESCENCE 
AND YOUNG ADULTHOOD 

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH SPECIAL REPORT No. 29 
105 pages. Price $1.25. 

DISPOSAL OF DAIRY WASTES BY SPRAY IRRIGATION 
ON PASTURE LAND 

By F. A. McDowALL and R.H. THOMAS 
96 pages. Price 75c. 

EARLY NEW ZEALAND PAINTINGS 
20 pages. Price lSc. 

EARLY NEW ZEALAND WATER COLOURS AND 
DRAWINGS 

26 pages. 

48 pages. 

EAST COAST VILLAGE 
By P. R. EARLE 

Price 25c. 

Price 20c. 

ECONOMICS OF THE NEW ZEALAND MAORI 
By RAYMOND FIRTH 

Professor c,f Anthropology in the University of London. 
520 pages. Price $5. 

ADVERTISEMENTS 

APPOINTMENTS 

BANKRUPTCY NOTICES 

DEFENCE NOTICES 

CONTENTS 

LAND TRANSFER ACT: NOTICES 

MISCELLANEOUS-
Agricultural Chemicals Act: Notices 
Agricultural Pests Destruction Act: Notice 
Ambassador Appointed: Notice 
Climatological Table: Notice 
Control of Prices AClt: Notice 
Corrigendum ..... . .. 
Customs Tariff: Notices 
Electrical Wiring Regulations: Notice 
Electricity Act: Notice ..... . 
Food and Drug Act: Notice 
Harbours Act: Notices ..... 
Land Districts, Land Reserved, Revoked, etc. 
Local Authorities Loans Act: Notices 
Maori Affairs Act: Notices 
Officiating Ministers: Notice 
Public Works Act: Notices 
Regulations Act: Notice 
Reserve Bank: Summary 
Reserve Bank: Statement 
Rock Oyster Farming Act: Notice 
Schedule of Contracts: Notices ..... . ..... 
Tariff and Development Board Amendment Act: 

Notices ..... . 
Valuation of Land Act: Notice ..... . 

PAGE 
2021 

1995 

2019 

1994 

2020 

2009 
2009 
1995 
2013 
2008 
1989 
2011 
2008 
2004 
1997 

2006,2007 
. ..... 2005 

2008,2009 
2007 
1996 

1997--2004 
2010 
2018 
2017 
2007 
2010 

2006, 2007 
. .... 2009 

PROCLAMATIONS, ORDERS IN CoUNCIL, AND WARRANTS 1989--1994 

Price 30c JW AUTHORITY, A. R. SHEARER, GOVERNMENT PRINTER. WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND-1970 


