THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

	Price Per Copy \$
Ways of Using Plums Wool Values—What the Buyer Looks For . What Judges of Home Produce Look For Yeast Cookery	
GENERAL PUBLICATIONS ADMINISTRATION IN NEW ZEALA RACIAL SOCIETY	ND'S MULTI-
Institute of Public Administration 137 pages.	1968 Price \$2.
AGRICULTURAL AIRCRAFT ACC Summary: July-December 196 8 pages	
AGRICULTURAL BOTANY Reprinted 1968. Technical Correspondence 234 pages.	
AIRCRAFT ACCIDENT REPORT N 20 pages.	IO. 1968 Price 10c.
ALAM HALFA AND ALAME	
By Ronald Walker	
A New Zealand official history. Rommel's the Nile as seen by an historian of the Seco Division.	final assault on nd New Zealand
507 pages, illustrated.	Price \$2.50.
ARCTIC EXPLORERS	
By J. M. THOMSON 32 pages.	Price 20c.
ASSOCIATION FOOTBALL 20 pages.	Price 30c.
ATHLETICS	
Guide Books for Teachers, Coaches, and Pl 48 pages.	ayers. Price 30c.
BASKETBALL (INDOOR) 1969 revised edition.	
For players and coaches. 32 pages, illustrated.	Price 40c.
BASKETBALL (International Seven-a-side)	
For players and coaches. 28 pages, illustrated.	Price 30c.
BRAESIDE, A SCOTTISH FAI By Lavinia Derwent 32 pages.	RM Price 15c.
A BRIDGE	
By JOAN ELLIS	
28 pages.	Price 5c.
CARVED MAORI HOUSES OF WES NORTHERN AREAS OF NEW ZE By W. J. Phillips	
294 pages, illustrated.	Price \$5.
CHILDREN OF THE COUNTRY 18 By Alison Drummond	815–1865
64 pages, illustrated.	Price 20c.
COMPULSORY EDUCATION IN NEW A study initiated by the National Commission	
Revised edition. 114 pages.	Price \$1.94.
CRIME IN NEW ZEALAND Department of Justice 1968)
417 pages.	Price \$4.50.

A CRITICAL STUDY OF THE UNIMI OF LAND			
VALUATION DEPARTMENT 104 pages.	Price \$1.		
CROWN COLONY GOVERNMENT IN By A. H. McLintock	NEW ZEALAND		
476 pages, illustrated.	Price \$3.50.		
THE CURRENT ECONOMIC SITUATION (Monetary and Economic Council Ro 48 pages,			
THE DENTAL HEALTH STATUS ZEALAND POPULATION IN LATE AND YOUNG ADULTHOOD	OF THE NEW ADOLESCENCE		
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH SPECIAL RE 105 pages.	PORT NO. 29 Price \$1.25.		
DISPOSAL OF DAIRY WASTES BY SPE ON PASTURE LAND	AY IRRIGATION		
By F. A. MCDOWALL and R. H.	THOMAS		
96 pages.	Price 75c.		
EARLY NEW ZEALAND PAINTINGS			
20 pages.	Price 15c.		
EARLY NEW ZEALAND WATER (DRAWINGS	COLOURS AND		
26 pages.	Price 25c.		
EAST COAST VILLAG	E		
By P. R. EARLE	D 00.		
48 pages.	Price 20c.		
ECONOMICS OF THE NEW ZEALAND MAORI			
By RAYMOND FIRTH Professor of Anthropology in the Unive	amity of London		
520 pages.	Price \$5.		

CONTENTS

			PAGE
Advertisements	•••••		2021
APPOINTMENTS			1995
ATTOINTMENTS			1995
BANKRUPTCY NOTICES		•••••	2019
DEFENCE NOTICES			1994
Land Transfer Act: Notices	******		2020
MISCELLANEOUS-			
Agricultural Chemicals Act: N			2009
Agricultural Pests Destruction		tice	2009
Ambassador Appointed: Notice		•••••	1995
Climatological Table: Notice	•••••		2013
Control of Prices Act: Notice		•••••	2008
Corrigendum	•••••		1989
Customs Tariff: Notices	NI-4:	•••••	2011
Electrical Wiring Regulations:	Notice	••	2008
Electricity Act: Notice	•••••		2004
Food and Drug Act: Notice Harbours Act: Notices			2006, 2007
Land Districts, Land Reserved	1 Davak	ed, etc.	2008, 2007
Local Authorities Loans Act	: Notices		2008, 2009
Maori Affairs Act: Notices		• •••••	0007
Officiating Ministers: Notice			2007
Public Works Act: Notices			1997-2004
Regulations Act: Notice		•••••	2010
Reserve Bank: Summary	••••••		2018
Reserve Bank: Statement			2017
Rock Oyster Farming Act: No			2007
Schedule of Contracts: Notices			2010
Tariff and Development Board			2010
Notices			2006, 2007
Valuation of Land Act: Notice			2009

PROCLAMATIONS, ORDERS IN COUNCIL, AND WARRANTS 1989-1994

Price 30c

BY AUTHORITY: A. R. SHEARER, GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND-1970